

---

## Pachet curatenie

I.D.: 95261134

---

Data publicarii	27.03.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.679,90 RON - 1.679,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROSOP Z BUC 19 80 7.20 576.00 685.44 2 HARTIE IG 10/SET STR 3 BUC 19 8 17.50 140.00 166.60 3 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 19 4 8.00 32.00 38.08 4 BREF WC BUC 19 4 9.20 36.80 43.79 5 SANO VASE BUC 19 3 13.80 41.40 49.27 6 SACI 120L BUC 19 50 12.50 625.00 743.75 7 DOVE REZERVA BUC 19 5 17.50 87.50 104.13 8 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 3 30.00 90.00 107.10 9 NUFAR GEAM BUC 19 4 12.80 51.20 60.93

---